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Debbie
Derek

Baker
Bennett
Blake
Braley

Brazier
Brunner
Bush
Chalk
Chalk
Chance
Clayton

Fisher

Fry
Gandy
Griffin
Hartnett
Hill

Hill
Hopkins
King
Mason

Mould
Quinney
Shurmer
Smith
Stephens
Taylor
Taylor

Witherspoon

K P Dicks - Chief Executive
The Town Hall, Redditch
September 2014

Notice of

allowances paid to Councillors
during the financial year 1st April 2013 - 31st March 2014

Position held

Portfolio Holder

Chair of Crime &
Disorder/Member of O&S
Exec

Chair of Overview & Scrutiny

Member of Overview & Scrutiny
Deputy Leader
Exec

Portfolio Holder
Chair of Planning/Member of
0&S

Member of Overview & Scrutiny

Leader of the Council

Member of Overview & Scrutiny
Mayor
Member of Overview & Scrutiny

Chair of Licensing/ Portfolio
Holder

Member of Overview & Scrutiny

Portfolio Holder

Chair of Audit & Governance
Chair of Standards/Deputy

Mayor/Member of O&S

Basic

Allowance
3,350.04
3,350.04
3,219.00
3,350.04

3,350.04
3,350.04
3,350.04
3,350.04
3,350.04
3,350.04
3,350.04

3,350.04

3,350.04
3,350.04
3,350.04
3,350.04
3,350.04
3,350.04
3,350.04
3,350.04
3,350.04

3,350.04
3,350.04
3,350.04
3,350.04
3,350.04
3,350.04
3,350.04

3,350.04
97,020.12

Special

Responsibility Expenses

Allowance

1,500.00

1,071.96
2,097.33
1,912.70

224.93
1,071.96
6,471.98

919.23

1,490.46

2,822.89
1,220.14

8,333.63
152.73
189.00

1,071.96

919.23
2,709.11
1,560.00

919.23

222.26
1,560.00

1,487.48
39,928.21

166.50
127.35
9.00
62.10

76.50
93.83
130.04
39.60
0.00
0.00
183.60

0.00

0.00
113.85
0.00
0.00
112.19
0.00
323.30
0.00
313.95

120.55
46.80
21.83

208.60

0.00
0.00
165.60

481.60
2,796.79



