REDDITCH BOROUGH COUNCIL

Notice of allowances paid to Councillors during the financial year 1st April 2013 - 31st March 2014

Name			Position held	Basic Allowance	Special Responsibility Allowance	Expenses
CLLR	J	Baker		3,350.04		166.50
CLLR	R	Bennett		3,350.04		127.35
CLLR	R	Blake	Portfolio Holder	3,219.00	1,500.00	9.00
CLLR	М	Braley		3.350.04	,	62.10
OLL D			Chair of Crime &	0.050.04	1 071 00	70.50
CLLR	A	Brazier	Disorder/Member of O&S	3,350.04	1,071.96	76.50
CLLR CLLR	J D	Brunner Bush	Exec	3,350.04 3,350.04	2,097.33	93.83 130.04
CLLR	M	Chalk	Chair of Overview & Scrutiny	3,350.04	1,912.70 224.93	39.60
CLLR	S	Chalk	Member of Overview & Scrutiny	3,350.04	1.071.96	0.00
CLLR	G	Chance	Deputy Leader	3,350.04	6,471.98	0.00
CLLR	В	Clayton	Exec	3,350.04	919.23	183.60
CLLR	J	Fisher	Portfolio Holder	3,350.04	1,490.46	0.00
CLLR	A	Fry	Chair of Planning/Member of O&S	3,350.04	2,822.89	0.00
CLLR	С	Gandy	Member of Overview & Scrutiny	3,350.04	1,220.14	113.85
CLLR	Α	Griffin		3,350.04		0.00
CLLR	W	Hartnett	Leader of the Council	3,350.04	8,333.63	0.00
CLLR	Р	Hill	41 14	3,350.04	152.73	112.19
CLLR	R	Hill		3,350.04	189.00	0.00
CLLR	G	Hopkins	Member of Overview & Scrutiny	3,350.04	1,071.96	323.30
CLLR	W	King	Mayor	3,350.04		0.00
CLLR	Α	Mason	Member of Overview & Scrutiny	3,350.04	919.23	313.95
CLLR	Р	Mould	Chair of Licensing/ Portfolio Holder	3,350.04	2,709.11	120.55
CLLR	В	Quinney		3,350.04		46.80
CLLR	M	Shurmer		3,350.04	1,560.00	21.83
CLLR	Υ	Smith	Member of Overview & Scrutiny	3,350.04	919.23	208.60
CLLR	L	Stephens		3,350.04	222.26	0.00
CLLR	Debbie	Taylor	Portfolio Holder	3,350.04	1,560.00	0.00
CLLR	Derek	Taylor	Chair of Audit & Governance Chair of Standards/Deputy	3,350.04		165.60
CLLR	Р	Witherspoon	Mayor/Member of O&S	3,350.04 97,020.12	1,487.48 39,928.21	481.60 2,796.79

K P Dicks - Chief Executive

The Town Hall, Redditch September 2014